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
Brokers protect-
ed.Call Jeff Pyros

for details at

570-822-8577

OFFICENTERS

5-Prime
Locations
Pierce St.,
Kingston

*Various Size
Suites

*Medical, Legal,
Commercial

+Utilities,Parking,
Janitorial

+Custom Design,
Renovations

CaALL FRan RiCH
570-287-1161

WILKES-BARRE

Art/Photo  Studio.
1,500 sq. ft. plus
office for $350 per
month. Close to
1-81. Call
570-822-1139 or
570-823-1413

WILKES-BARRE TWP

CASEY AVENUE
30x105 Warehouse,
Manufacturing,
Storage. Concrete
floor, 14’ ceilings.
Gas heat,

220 electric, over-
head door 10x12.
J. B. Post Co.
570-270-9255

TSGR R L TR TS
Half Doubles

Y TGN W RIS SHA W
953 Houses for Rent

TN KRR A S TONER R W,
953 Houses for Rent

NEW To0

PITTSTON

Half double. 6
rooms, 1.5 baths,
large living and din-
ing room, eat-in
kitchen, all appli-
ances included. Util-
ities by tenant.
$600/month  plus
utilities. Call
(570)883-0012

TODA

PLYMOUTH

3 bedrooms, 1.5
bath, $575/month +
security & utilities.
570-704-9934 or
570-709-1993

NEW To0}

WILKES-BARRE

1/2 double. 5 bed-
rooms. Wall to wall
carpeting, washer /
dryer hookup.
Fenced in yard.
$475 plus security.
570-472-2392.

TO04

WILKES-BARRE

3 bedroom, 1 bath,
hardwood, base-
ment, w/d, front
and back porch

w/small yard.
$525/per month
plus utilities, securi-
ty and employment
references Call
(570)760-1103

WILKES-BARRE
HEIGHTS

51 N. Fulton Street
2 bedroom, new.
carpet. Appliances.
Washer/dryer
hookup. Water
included. Tenant
pays gas & electric.
$475 + security.

No pets.
Call (570) 814-1356
LINE UP
A GREAT DEAL...

IN CLASSIFIED!

Looking for the right deal
on an automobile?

Turn to classified.

It's a showroom in print!
Classified’s got

the directions!

To{

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH

Freshly renovated.
Large, 6 rooms, 3
bedrooms, 1 1/2
baths. $695 + utili-
ties. Call Andy
570-675-9880

TOOAY

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH

Large, 1/2 double -
5 bedrooms, 1.5
baths, off street

parking. Close to

Wilkes. $850 +
utilities. Call
570-793-9449 or
973-896-0136

AR TR PSS U,
953 Houses for Rent

NEW Toud

ASHLEY

3 bedroom, 1 bath,
new carpeting, gas
heat, garage. $640/
month plus utilities,

DALLAS 1/2 DOUBLE

2 bedroom, kitchen,
living room, off
street parking. $600
plus utilities plus 1

Properties | month security.
ilable Immedi-
COMMERCIAL ately! 570-675-2517

315 PLAZA

Route 315- Plains
2500 & 3200
Square Feet.

Office or Retail

570-829-1206
commsncw.

in Plaza

RoutE 315- Plains
1,200, 2,000 sq. ft.
Ofﬂoe space/
Retail space
CALL570-829-1206

EXETER

OFFICE/RETAIL
STOREFRONT FOR
LEASE; 600 Square
feetoﬁ, prime location.

street parking,
Available Mid-Oct.
$700/month + utilities
570-237-6070

FORTY FORT

108 Welles Street.
Office or Shop.
Newly Renovated.
Available
immediately.
$275 + Electric.
Hot water includ-
ed. Lease/security.
Call 287-0464

NE oo

FORTY FORT

5,300 sq. ft. Zoned
Industrial. Ware-
house, retail, com-
mercial. High ceil-
ings. Loading dock.
Lots of parkin 3!
$1.50 per sq. ft. C
570-881-4993.

OLD FORGE

2000 sq ft. Clean,
attractive restau-
rant for lease. Busy
road, large parking
lot & sign. Call Rob
Call 570-457-5441

TO0A

GLEN LYON

3 bedrooms, 6
large rooms. Pri-
vate yard. OSP.
$500/month. Secu-
rity & lease. Pets
negotiable.
570-851-5899

LARKSVILLE

6 rooms, capeting,
stove, bath/shower,
porches, off-street
parking, gas heat.
Utilities by tenent,
references, securi-
ty. No pets, section
8 accepted. $600.
570-714-9331

NANTICOKE

2 bedroom.
$500/per month,
plus utilities, securi-
ty and references.
Call

(570)821-0841

OLD FORGE

Large newly
remodeled half
double, 2 bedroom,
new kitchen &
bath, appliances
included. Private
deck & driveway.
$675 + utilities.
Call 570-954-1284

NEw 0K

PITTSTON

6 Kennedy St
Large half double, 3
bedrooms, off
street parking. $650
per month, plus utili-
ties. Garbage &
sewer included. No

pets.
Call (570)362-2828

securlty
required No pets.
570-714-7272

BEAR CREEK

3 bedroom, 1 1/2
bath, private yard,
off street parking.
$1,000 / month +
utilities, security &
references. Please
call (570)472-3225
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